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Visit our web site for details of all our 
listings! www.osbornerealtyky.com

• Greenup - Shackle Run - Vacant 
land, surveyed 15.37+/- acres. Several 
good home sites. Great for hunting or 
recreational. $22,500 #36784 NEW
• Greenup - 275 & 331 St. Rt. 1 - DUPLEX 
2 units w/2 BR, 1 BA each on 1+/- Acre. 
$89,900
• Greenup - Rt. 2 - Vacant Land. 71+/- Acres. 
Great for hunting. Has several home sites. 
$79,900 #36103
• Russell - 1601 Diederich Blvd - 
Commercial/Residential Property. 3.3+/- 
Acres, metal bldg (34x36), near Russell 
Schools. $250,000 #35905
• Greenup - 407 Old Dam Ct. (Lloyd) - River 
Lot. 0.633+/- Acre. $69,000
• South Shore - 220 E. 4th Ave. - Cottage 
2 BR, 1 BA, good investment opportunity. 
$25,000 #35958
• Greenup - Quilting Rd. (Lloyd) - Ranch 
3 BR, 2 BA, HW throughout. 2,100 sq.ft. 
on 1/2+/- Acre lot. $99,900 #35577 
REDUCED!
• Greenup - 146 Whetstone Rd. - 
Doublewide 3 BR, 2 BA, frpl, newer laminte 
flooring, Collier carport on 10+/- Acres. 
$105,000 #34862 REDUCED!
• South Shore - 02 9th Ave./Indianola Ave. 
- 1.5 story 4 BR, 1 BA home on 2.5+/- acres 
w/add’l acreage available w/sale of the 
home. Att. 2 car garage. $69,500 #35202 
REDUCED!

• Greenup - Queens Landing Subd. 
(Loyd) - Vacant lot #37. 0.86+/- acre. Newly 
developed subd. Great location! $28,000 
#34697 REDUCED!
• South Shore - 41 Nelroy Rd., - Vinyl ranch 3 
BR, 2 BA, 2+ car att. garage, bonus sized FR 
w/3 outbldgs on 280x105 lot (level). $127,000 
#34307 REDUCED!
• Flatwoods - 123 Argillite Rd. - Vacant com. 
lot, 150x120 $50,000 #29989
• Greenup - Grayson Rd./E. Tygart Rd. Farm 
60+/- acres, 6+/- acres of cleared bottom, 1 
barn, 3 wells. $95,000 #32891 REDUCED!
• Greenup - US 23 Hwy (Lloyd) - 1.5 story, 
3 BR, 1 BA, det. carport, back deck, half 
basement unfinished on .5+/- acre. $59,500 
#34131 REDUCED!
• Greenup - Route 1 (Argillite) - Vacant lot. 
Just past golf course. 150’ of road frontage 
and fronts on Little Sandy 1.25+/- acres. 
$22,000 #31761
• Greenup - Rt. 23 Commercial Lot. 1.36 
acres. $199,000
• Lloyd - Vacant Land - 12 (25x150) lots in the 
Darlington Subdivision, frontage on Ohio River 
Road & Hillman Dr. $75,000 #32491
• Lloyd - US 23 & AA Hwy - Vacant Land. 
5.15+/- Acres. $175,000 #28307
• Greenup - 1465 Stringtown Rd. - Ranch 3 
BR, 2 BA on 1.5+/- Acres. $65,000 #35960
• Flatwoods - 2508 Fields Ave. - Ranch 
2 BR, 1 BA w/2 car det. garage. $60,000 
#35765 REDUCED! 

Additional  Listings

Russell - 501 Railroad St. INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY! 4 BR, 2 BA home, HW floors, 
newer kitchen, handicap accessible, master 
suite on main level. $35,000 #36777

Argillite - 28 Campbell Cemetery Rd. Brick 
ranch 3 BR, 2 BA w/generous sized rooms. 
Conveniently located near the Industrial 
Parkway on 1.5+/- Acres. $130,000 #35993

Russell - 501 Riverside Dr. - 2 story 
home w/lots of charm. Scenic river 
views. 2 BR, 1 BA. 3rd floor finished 
views. Corner lot. Also includes a 2 BR 
rental property. $209,000 #36388

Ashland - 7220 St. Rt. 5 - Commercial building. 
Newer roof. Garage 1,700 sq.ft. w/bath, 17x16 
office space w/heat & air & restroom. Lot size 
250x100. $125,000 #35905

Greenup - 3283 Ohio River Rd. - Newer custom built 2 story w/4 BR, 3.5 BA, glistening HW floors, eat-in 
kitchen w/stainless appliances w/gas cook top & double ovens, lg FR w/stone frpl w/gas insert, formal 
DR w/tray ceiling, master suite on main level, wrought iron staircase leading to the upstairs spacious 
BRs w/their own BA & walk-ins, lg bonus room, front & back porches great for entertaining & 3 car att. 
garage. This lovely home is on 3+/- level acres w/40x64 metal barn. Centrally located in the community 
of Lloyd w/access to all major highways in the Tri-state area. Call for your private showing today!

• Argillite - Wildcat Hollow - Vacant 8+/- Acres, 
totally fenced. Level to rolling pasture w/pond 
& well. $45,000 #36364
• Greenup - 94 Large Farm Rd. - Log sided 
ranch nearly completed. 4 BR, 2 BA, on 
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

519 Lakewood Dr., Grayson $219,900 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1.47+/- acres. 16x14 sun 
room, lg wrap-around porch, patio. 
Much more. Jody Mayo 922-4200
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176C Leadingham, Olive Hill $165,000 3 
BR, 1 BA ranch w/10+/- acres. New metal 
18x24 garage & 9x12 outbldg. Also tractor 
& Kubota mower are negotiable. M142318 
Allan Ewing 255-0834

2815 Terrace Blvd. $179,900 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, 1 acre. Spacious ranch. HW floors, 
updated kitchen & baths. Much more. 
M158291 Missi Adkins 923-3129

132 Barkley Court $179,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
well maintained 2 story in Belhaven Subd. 
on a cul-de-sac. Must See! M194300 Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

585 Sherwood Dr., Grayson $169,900 3 
BR, 2 BA in a nice subdivision. 17x5 front 
porch & 25x12 covered deck, lg level yard. 
M226044 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

17434 Bowling Dr. $169,900 3 BR, 2 BA, 
over 2,000 sq.ft. of living space. New high 
efficiency replacement windows & doors. 
New kitchen & BA. Lots more updates. 
M225660 Brenda Burns 922-4052, Ed 
Cheek 465-0004

226 Mountain View, Grayson $199,900 3 Br, 
3 full & 2 half BA, Contemporary home on 
2.24+/- Acres. Newly updated kitchen that 
opens to FR & DR. More. M237634 Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

1104 Webb Lane, Olive Hill $159,000 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, 5+/- Acres. Oak trim & cabinets in 
kitchen & BA, lots of closet space, above-
ground pool, security system. M241633 
Allan Ewing 255-0834

117 Birch Hollow, South Shore $169,900 3 
BR, 2 BA and 111 Acres. 2002 mobile home, 
4 stall shed for horses, 2 wells, 2 city taps 
and so much more. Must See. M249655 
John Daniels 922-7633

1605 Lexington Ave. $199,900 5 BR, 4.5 
BA, close to hospital & park. LR w/frpl, 
well equipped kitchen, DR or office. Bsmt 
has separate living quarters. Plus more. 
M258427 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

323 Redbud $163,500 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick 
ranch on large lot. Nice size rooms, 
convenient location. M262665 Johnda 
McGuire 615-1927

1383 Kentucky 504, Olive Hill $164,000 4 
BR, 4 BA, 2 Acres. Lg 2 story w/2 car att. 
garage, storage bldg plus much more. 
M255306 Nancy Burchett 922-6263 

4524 Dog Fork Laurel $169,900 4 BR,. 2 BA 
w/pool, split foyer on lg lot. Formal LR, DR, 
lg eat-in kitchen. Lower level offers BR, 
utility, FR, BA & office. Much More. Bea Rice 
851-9449, Johnda McGuire 615-1927

3265 St. Rt. 3307, Greenup $189,900 3 BR, 
1.5 BA on 26+/- acres. Newer metal roof, 
HVAC & windows, lg metal bldg, barn, 2 
car det. garage, ingound pool. M276901 
Denise Cumpton 694-3137

3826 Willow Dr. $159,900 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 
acres. Split level. Several updates inc. 
HVAC, roof, appliances, garage + carport 
+ more. Brenda Burns 922-4052, Ed Cheek 
465-0004

3684 Boy Scout Rd. $189,900 4 BR, 1.5 BA, 
split level w/beautiful HW floors & extra 
lot. This home offers so much. Even has 
tornado shelter & more. M287511 Denise 
Cumpton 694-3137

1165 Ackinson St., Raceland $189,000 
3 BR, 2 BA, lg ranch. 19’9”x13’8” 
game/family/BR which formerly was 
a garage. IG pool & decking. M288538 
Bea Rice 831-9449

15831 Ponderosa Dr., Catlettsburg $189,900 
4 BR, 3 BA, 2 acres, brick ranch w/walkout 
bsmt, laundry on both levels, screened 
porch, extra driveway + much more. 
M289597 Brenda Burns 922-4052, Ed 
Cheek 465-0004

120 Crawford Ave., Olive Hill $189,500 4 
BR, 3 BA, multi-level home. Nice updated 
kitchen w/stainless appliances, lg MBR 
& BA, 2nd kitchen on lower level + more. 
M290101 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

 Reduced
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1033 McCown St. $149,900 3 BR, 2 BA ranch 
brick. Open floor plan w/vaulted ceilings, 
Kitchen & FR w/huge frpl, lg sun room. Over 
2,000 sq.ft. living space. M229334 Brenda 
Burns 922-4052, Ed Cheek 465-0004

3001 Greenhills Dr., Flatwoods $149,900 
2 BR, 1.5 BA, potential for 3rd BR. Vaulted 
ceilings, built in 2001 w/steel framework. 
Very unique. M244916 Brenda Burns 922-
4052, Ed Cheek 465-0004

52 Taylor Lane, Greenup $149,900 3 BR, 2 
BA ranch on 1.75+/- acre. HW floors, granite 
countertops, 1 car garage + more. M231189 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

7333 St. Highway 1496, Grayson $149,900 
4 BR, 1.5 BA, 1 acre. Much larger than it 
appears. 2 car carport, 24x32 det. garage, 
12x24 storage bldg + much more. M275469 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

33 Altawood, Raceland $149,000 5 BR, 
2 BA, lg MBA w/oversized bath w/steam 
shower, jet tub, double vanity, lg kitchen w/
appliances, fenced yard, lg screened porch 
+ more. M262443 Bea Rice 831-9449

1812 Creston Place $149,000 5 BR, 2.5 BA, 
home much larger than appears. Many 
updates inc. newer kitchen, BA, shingles, 
refin. floors, & much more. Don’t Miss This 
One! M250347 Libby Fugitt 571-6401

2008 Harris Way, Russell $144,900 4 BR, 
2.5 BA multi-level. Must See! Lower level 
includes lg FR w/gas frpl. Other updates 
include H&A, windows & much more. 
M228762 Denise Cumpton 694-3137

140 Shady Valley, Grayson $139,900 3 BR, 
3 BA home that offers beautiful views from 
wrap-around deck. Lg kitchen w/HW floors. 
Nestled in the woods near Grayson Lake. 
M268110 Jody Mayo 922-4200

 Reduced
 Reduced

1336 St. Rt. 1, Greenup $145,000 4 BR, 
1 BA ranch w/over 2,100 sq.ft., 4 car att. 
garage, det. 40x80 garage, inground pool, 
deck, parking & more. M73735 Denise 
Cumpton 694-3137

1209 Greenhill Rd. $139,900 4 BR, 2 
BA, gorgeous kitchen w/Corian counter 
tops, custom cabinets, new BA in bsmt, 
w/o bsmt, inground pool + so much more. 
M291031 Brenda Burns 922-4052, Ed 
Cheek 465-0004

414 W. Main St., Grayson $139,900 3 BR, 
2 BA, lg kitchen, nice size BRs, 7’7x11 
screened porch, 12x11’7 deck, 16x20 
carport, 14x20 storage bldg. M218224 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263

2031 S. Ky 32, Sandy Hook $139,900 3 
BR, 1 BA, 70 Acres. 32x66 metal bldg w/
concrete floors & car lift. Newer windows 
& floor coverings + more. M286325 Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

7135 Overlook Dr. $139,900 3 BR, 3 BA, 2 
Acres. Brick ranch w/full walkout bsmt w/2nd 

kitchen & full BA, double carport plus more. 
M264768 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

717 Powell Lane, Flatwoods $139,900 3 
BR, 1 BA well-kept ranch. Lg level 0.72 
acre lot. HW in BR & LR. M50848 Angela 
Coovert 571-6296

29 Donna Court, Flatwoods $139,900 4 
Br, 2.5 BA ranch on level lot at end of cul-
de-sac. Lg 2 car garage. Angela Coovert 
571-6296, Bea Rice 831-9449

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

606-329-1013

www.rossrealty.org
Grayson

502 N. Carol Malone Blvd
Grayson, KY 41143

606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

“Think Ross for Real Estate”
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905 Belleview Dr. $124,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
situated on 3 lots and located on cul-de-sac, 
full unfinished basement, W/D hookups 
upstairs & in basement. Many updates. 
M110976 Candy Murphy 923-2306

380 Woodville, Grayson $129,900 4 BR, 2 
BA, 1 acre. Newer built ranch. Spacious 
rooms, 12x16 deck, wooded back yard. 
M50908 Franci Burchett 923-6168

248 Heartbreak, Argillite $125,000 3 BR, 
2 BA, 28x66 Clayton, crown molding, 
fireplace, MBR w/MBA, 12’8x7’10 walk-in 
closet, all this on apx. 20 acres. M137023 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

193 Lake Stop Rd., Grayson $135,000 
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 320 sq.ft. of wrap-around 
deck. Only mins from Grayson Lake. 
Must See! M156794 Franci Burchett 
923-6168

113 Caroline Dr. $137,500 3 BR, 2 BA, 1.5 
story home. Neutral fresh paint in main 
living areas, new carpet on main. Relax 
on screened porch or in pool. M232031 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

115-1/2 2nd St., Grayson $119,900 3 BR, 2 
BA, 1.5 story, 12x12 rear deck & fenced 
yard. Well maintained. Come look. 
M238715 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

1215 Mayme St., Flatwoods $119,900 3 BR, 
2 BA, nicely maintained ranch on level 
fenced lot. Covered porches, lg garage, 
dead-end street. Must See. M244918 Bea 
Rice 831-9449

52 Fox Drive, Sandy Hook $134,900 3 BR, 1 
BA, 3.33+/- Acres, wood siding, HW floors, 
great room combo, 2 front porches. Built 
2006. Awesome views. M248096 Nancy 
Burchett 922-6263

2505 S. 29th St. $129,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
one owner. Two frpls, double car garage 
w/laundry. Partially fin. bsmt. M255764 
Libby Fugitt 571-6401

2601 Bradley Dr. $129,000 3 BR, 2 BA 
multi-level, HW floors, 2 family rooms, 
built-in garage, fenced yard. Much more. 
M50982 Johnda McGuire 615-1927

1344 Carter Caves Rd., Olive Hill $129,900 
4 BR, 2 BA, 1.5 story Cape Cod near 
Grayson’s Carter Caves State Park. 2 
car carport w/unfin. bsmt. M274547 Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

231 St. Highway 955, Olive Hill $124,900 3 
BR, 1 BA small farm. Det. garage, lg barn 
w/electric & water, garden spot w/8+/- acres 
for pasture. Bonus 2 BR apt. M275468 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263

8318 Goldenrod $129,000 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
beautiful home, freshly painted, neutral 
carpet, lots of storage & more. Sandi 
Weddington 831-3237

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

www.rossrealty.org

Grayson        606-474-2390
Ashland        606-329-1013
Flatwoods    606-833-0007 156 Edison Lane, Grayson $138,900 

6.5 Acres. 2 houses. All for one price. 
2001 model 4 BR, 2 BA doublewide, ‘87 
doublewide. 2 BR, 2 BA + more. M281090 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

129 Quail Run, Grayson $127,900 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, 2 acre ranch w/bsmt. Lg kitchen w/island, 
crown molding, wainscotting, roof 2013 + 
more. M282181 Jody Mayo 922-4200

2105 Blackburn Ave. $129,500 4 BR, 2 BA, 
multi-level on nearly level lot. Knotty pine 
FR w/cathedral ceiling, att. 2 car garage 
plus much more. M286167 Paul Leake 
571-3878

5419 Lake Bonita Rd. $119,900 3 BR, 1 
BA, larger than it appears from outside. 
Built w/Red Oak & Pin Oak, which was 
cut from farm around it. M291032 John 
Daniels 922-7633
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26 White Pine $117,500 6 BR, 2 BA, 
unique property, nice area. Some recent 
improvements. Must See! M158188  Brenda 
Burns 922-4052 Ed Cheek 465-0004

448 Farris Dr., Grayson $109,900 3 BR, 1 
BA on 50+/- Acres. Ranch & very secluded. 
Great land for hunting. Don’t Miss This! 
M246061 Jody Mayo 922-4200

159 Robin Rd., Russell $119,900 3 BR, 
1.5 BA ranch brick in walking distance of 
Russell schools. Unfin. bsmt that could be 
finished to make another BR & FR. M262664 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

4351 Ferguson Dr. $119,900 3 BR, 1 BA. 
Cute, clean & cozy ranch. Lots of updates, 
inground pool w/new liner, extra parking 
in rear, lg covered back porch & more. 
M247847 Brenda Burns 922-4052, Ed 
Cheek 465-0004

164 Hilton Branch, Greenup $119,900 3 BR, 
2 BA, 1 acre, doublewide that looks new. 
Kitchen has all appliances plus washer/
dryer, 24x40 det. garage, 24x12 wood deck. 
M242935 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

 Reduced

1504 Walnut St., Flatwoods $116,900 3 
BR, 2.5 BA ranch. LR w/frpl, DR, unfin. 
bsmt, lg lot & inground pool. M239714 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

215 Sunshine Dr., Grayson $114,900 3 
BR, 1 BA ranch w/private setting. Kitchen 
w/appliances & separate DR. Fin. w/o bsmt. 
Above-ground pool. Much more. M279677 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263

2929 Forgey St. $119,500 3 BR, 1 BA, great 
2 story in desirable Midland Hgts, lovely 
updated kitchen & BA, HW floors, lg deck, 
fenced rear yard & more. M291033 Paul 
Leake 571-3878

3201 Hackworth St. $109,900 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, remodeled 2 story. Spacious kitchen 
w/island & computer desk, HW in DR & FR, 
xLg MBR + much more. M292393 Brenda 
Burns 922-4052, Ed Cheek 465-0004

16632 Trace Rd. $113,900 4 BR, 1 BA ranch 
brick. Spacious living & dining areas & lg 
utility rm. Some HW floors & new laminate & 
carpet. 30x39 garage & workshop. M212873 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

47 Speaks St., Grayson $109,000 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, 1 acre, brick ranch on a dead-end 
street. Deck that wraps around above-
ground pool. FR w/gas log frpl. M283358 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

4294 Aden Rd., Olive Hill $105,900 3 BR, 2 
BA on 6.9+/- Acres. Covered front porch to 
enjoy the views. Land has been surveyed. 
M253374 Jody Mayo 922-4200

2616 Hampton $104,900 3 BR, 1 BA cottage 
w/HW floors, cedar closets, updated 
windows & BA. Screened patio, level yard 
+ more. M50852 Angela Coovert 571-6296

415 Mill Branch, Greenup $105,500 3 BR, 2 
BA, 5.5+/- acres. Country living in Greenup 
County, lg kitchen, above-ground pool, 
outbldgs. M140496 John Daniels 922-7633

52 Blackfoot Lane $99,900 3 
BR, 1.5 BA  M106723 Jody Mayo 
922-4200

4410 Valley View Dr. $99,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
main level has 1 BR, LR, kitchen, dining & 
lg FR area. MBR has vaulted ceiling, tongue 
& groove ceilings & more. M285893 Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

5421 Whites Creek $97,900 28x64 2002 
doublewide on permanent foundation. 3 
BR, 2 BA w/sun room & porches on 9.91+/- 
acres. M194305 John Daniels 922-7633 
Deborah Daniels 923-2763

637 Oakland Ridge, Olive Hill $97,500 3 BR, 
1 BA, 2.65 acres. Full walkout unfin. bsmt, 
28x11 deck, 24x28 det. garage. Plumbed for 
2nd BA in bsmt. M268622 Nancy Burchett 
922-6263
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2514 Fields Ave., Flatwoods $84,900 3 
BR, 1.5 BA. Nice level lot in Nice area. 
Plenty of space at a good price. Must 
see!  M141104 Brian Taylor 465-2906

8305 New Ridge Rd. $94,900 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, nicely decorated, all electric fin. bsmt 
including 4th BR, FR, half BA, office laundry. 
M153612 Denise Cumpton 694-3137

2413 Hilton Ave. $83,000 3 BR, 2 full & 2 half 
BA. Nice 2 story close to park & hospital. 
Attic could be used as play area or 4th BR. 
Florida rm & much more. M156796 Libby 
Fugitt 571-6401

1620 Dummit Boone Ridge $89,900 3 
Br, 2 BA, 9 acres. 2006 Redmond DW. 
Woodburning Frpl, oak kitchen cabinets 
w/walk-in pantry, shelter house & 16x16 
outbldg. M210068 Jody Mayo 922-4200

409 Kentucky Ave., Grayson  $89,900 3 
BR, 1 BA brick ranch. Screened porch 
23x23, det carport, 11x18 storage 
bldg. 2 lots. M231186 Nancy Burchett 
922-6263

428 31st St. $87,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA, must see 
inside to appreciate all it has to offer.  With 
/5 lots you have room to expand, Lots of 
parking plus much more. M134437 Angela 
Coovert 571-6296

1608 Lexington Ave., Flatwoods $96,900 
3 BR, 1 BA ranch w/neutral colors. Lg LR 
w/crown molding, lg MBR, heat & air less 
than 4 yrs old, lg fenced back yard. M220942 
Denise Cumpton 694-3137

6989 US 60 East, Rush $95,000 1 BR, 1 BA, 
22 Acres. Log Cabin w/recent addition of a 
lg studio/great room w/skylight. M264256 
John Daniels 922-7633, Deborah Daniels 
923-2263

818 Kibbey St., Grayson $94,900 4 BR, 
1.5 BA ranch on lg level lot. Nice kitchen 
w/stainless appliances, 22x9 deck, 8x10 
storage bldg. M264767 Nancy Burchett 
922-6263

1621 Nichols $84,500 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
0.9+/- Acre. One of Ashland’s oldest 
homes. Needs TLC. Being sold “As is” 
Libby Fugitt 571-6401

6304 St. Rt. 5 $89,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA A 
frame. Larger than it appears. Sun room, 
metal roof, heat & air only 5 yrs old. Plus 
more. M156930 Libby Fugitt 571-6401

308 S. Court St., Grayson $81,900 3 BR, 1 
BA ranch w/laminate flooring, roofing, only 
3 yrs old, 2 outbldgs. Conveniently located. 
M165304 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

7048 Cannonsburg $89,900 4 BR, 2 BA, 
spacious doublewide w/addition. 10x14 
porch, 13x29 deck w/hot tub, above-
ground pool, 3 storage sheds & much 
more. M274992 Brenda Burns 922-4052, 
Ed Cheek 465-0004

16784 US 60 West, Olive Hill $92,000 3 
BR, 2 BA, 6+/- acres. Brick ranch w/att. 
2 car garage. Must See! M272430 Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

16917 Silver Run $89,900 3 BR, 2 BA 
ranch on over an acre, mostly level lot. 
Covered front porch & rear decking plus 
more. Brenda Burns 922-4052, Ed Cheek 
465-0004

11902 Midland Trail $86,000 2 BR, 2 BA, 
ranch, equipped kitchen w/island, lg FR 
that could be MBR, covered patio, carport. 
Newer heat pump. M279914 Missi Adkins 
923-3129

9088 N. Highway 7, Sandy Hook $87,200 
3 BR, 2 BA, 2003 doublewide. Lg eat-in 
kitchen w/all appliances. FR w/gas log frpl. 
38x24 det. garage. Sara Lewis 465-4459

1515 Lexingtom Ave $85,000 2 BR, 1 BA 
cottage near Central Park. Newer kitchen, 
roof, siding, heat & air+ more. Garage 
off alley in rear. Must See! M285894 Paul 
Leake 571-3878

 Reduced
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1406 Clark St, Flatwoods $79,900 3 BR, 
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
off-street parking, lg double lot. Possibility 
for extra BRs. Lots of storage. M284645 
Bea Rice 831-9449

2034 Oakmont Court $44,500 5 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 
story A-frame w/bsmt, carport, lg deck. 3+/- 
Acres. Unique property. M234225 Brenda 
Burns 922-4052, Ed Cheek 465-0004

393 Damron Mayo, Grayson $39,900 
3 BR, 1 BA ranch brick. Immediate 
Possession. M255763 Nancy 
Burchett 922-6263

8531 St. Rt. 5 $38,000 Duplex. One 2 
BR and One 1 BR. Income is $700/mo.  
M268913 Jody Mayo 922-4200

2619 Garfield Ave. $38,000 Duplex. Two 1 
BR units. One tenant has been renting for 
10 yrs. Income $600/mo. M268912 Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

3913 Weis St. $42,900 3 BR, 1 BA on 
dead end street. Make great rental. 
Needs TLC. M269468 Tyna Conley 
232-0789

160 St. Hwy 1626, Olive Hill $45,000 3 
BR, 1 BA ranch w/bsmt, 1.5+/- Acres. 
Nice lot. Jody Mayo 922-4200

3001 Montgomery $39,000 3 BR, 2 BA 
2 story stucco. Easily duplexed. Bath 
& kitchen on each floor. M284646 Paul 
Leake 571-3878

58 Coal Camp Rd., Hitchens $33,900 2 BR, 
1 BA cottage. New metal roof & laminate 
flooring. Great investment or 1st time buyer. 
M255307 Allan Ewing 255-0934

7815 Tucker Rd. $59,900 3 BR, 1 BA charming 
home. Easy access to I-64 or downtown 
Ashland & close to shopping & dining. 
M289056 Angela Coovert 571-6296



Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007
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www.rossrealty.org
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Easter Daniel
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320 25th Street Ashland, KY 41101

606-329-1700
Email: deesrealty@windstream.net

606-324-1870 Fax

www.realtor.com/ashland/deesrealty

3979 Kendall Lane - 3 BR, 3 BA 
brick ranch + 2 BR guest house. 
$295,000 MLS#35878 Call Norma 
465-3324

Visit Our Web Site - www.deesrealty.biz

Page 14 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

10013 Windsong - 3 BR, 3.5 BA, New 
construction, custom built. $371,000 
MLS#35759 Call Fred 922-9075

77 Blueridge Place - Multi-level brick 
& vinyl, 5 BR, 4.5 BA. $281,000 
MLS#34993 Call Dave 922-4181

1026 Raceland Ave. 3 BR, 
Large yard. $59,900 MLS#34911 
Easter 923-5095

23981 Jacks Fork 3 BR, 2 BA, 
175+/- Acres. $320,000 
MLS#33755 Fred 922-9075

Music Branch 100 Acres. 
$275,000 MLS#21721 
Dave 922-4181

Laurel Haven Ct. - New 
subdivision. Lots & tract of land. 
Fred 922-9075

3721 Evergreen - 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 
car garage. $162,500 MLS#34028 
Fred 922-9075

Lot #24 Katie Lane, Nature 
Pointe New Construction 3 BR, 
2.5 BA. Reduced $159,900 
MLS#35379 Fred 922-9075

3001 St. Rt. 3 Brick house on 
80+/- Acre Farm. MLS#33471 
Fred 922-9075
4217 Gartrell - 2 BR, 1 BA. Ask-
ing $35,000
203 Canoe Run, Grayson 3 BR, 
2 BA, updated kitchen. $89,900 
MLS36684. Diana 922-1262 New 
Listing
Frederick St., Ashland - 4+/- 
Acres. $65,000 

12432 Midland Trail 3 BR, brick 
ranch on 11+/- acres. $195,000 
Fred 922-9075

82 Colt Lee Drive 10+/- Acres set 
up for indoor & outdoor entertain-
ment. $174,500 MLS#32044 Easter 
923-5095

2905 W. Main St., Westwood - 
3 BR, 2 BA. $95,000 MLS#35276 
Diana 922-1262

251 Prichard, Westwood 2 BR 
cottage, lg LR. Reduced $39,900 
MLS#34629 Diana 922-1262

2013 Belmonte - 3 BR, 2 Full 
BA, 2 half BA. Possible Duplex. 
$85,000 MLS#36641 Easter 923-
5095 New On Market.

2305 W. Jepson - 2 BR, 2 BA. 
$49,900 MLS#34362 Easter 923-
5095

157 Rabbitery Rd. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA. 
Reduced to $150,000 MLS#35868 
Diana 922-1262

REDUCED

Visit Our 
Web Site 

www.
deesrealty.biz 205 Wheatley Rd. 3 BR, 2 BA. 4 car 

garage cap. $99,900 MLS#35521 
Easter 923-5095

2064 W. Rockhouse Rd., Ashland - 
4 BR, 3.5 BA brick ranch, inground 
pool, 3 car garage. Asking $289,900 
MLS#36390 Diana 922-1262

REDUCED

111 Anna Lee Trail, S. Shore - Cape 
cod, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, private, secluded 
with pond, 5+/- acres. $149,500 
MLS#32108 Call Easter 922-5095

REDUCED

2510 Rockhouse Rd., Ashland 
- 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 car garage. 
$269,900 MLS# 36640 Diana 
922-1262

NEW





REAL TEAM REALTY
1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101
Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner
Each  office independently owned and operated

April Hill
606 922-8572

www.soldbyaprilhill.com

127 Lycan Road - 3 BR, 1 BA ranch home 
w/walkout basement in Bellefonte. Nice 
deck w/views sitting on 1+/- acre. $95,000 
M66752
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811 Wallace Drive - 3 BR, 2 BA 
manufactured home with desirable 
floor plan on a level lot with white 
picket fencing. $64,900 M161732

162 Rolling Hills - 4 BR, 3.5 BA home w/fin. bsmt that includes a 
theater. Views of mountain from deck. Great kitchen opens to great 
room, w/nook + separate dining. $425,000 M212875

800 Country Club Dr. - 4 BR, 2 BA ranch 
w/fin. attic for 4th BR. Desirable location. Nice 
covered back patio. Lg rooms w/HW floors. 
Corner lot. $129,000 M211158

164 Saddle Ridge - Breathtaking Views in Lovely Country Setting! Set 
against nature’s back drop, this amazing home boasts 5 BR including 2 
master suites, 3 full baths plus a half bath, on 15+/- acres. Enjoy the open 
floor plan or relax in the outdoor living area including hot tub, inground pool 
w/fountain, pool house & outdoor kitchen. $599,900 M24537

2130 29th St. This 4 BR, 3 BA home features 2 
newer kitchens - one w/appliances, separate living 
quarters. Parking in rear w/2 car garage plus 2 car 
pad. Many updates! $119,900 M244389

898 Crane Creek Rd. - Looking for the 
perfect hunting spot? This immaculate 3 BR, 
2 BA home sitting on 125+/- Acres w/pond is 
an outdoors man’s paradise! Huge 24x57 det. 
garage for all your vehicular storage needs. 
$185,000 M251050

109 Coburn St. - 3 BR, 1.5 BA located on a 
quiet street. Nice kitchen w/lg dining room. 
Deck overlooking nice yard. 40x30+/- det. 
garage with a lift and power and water. 
$149,900 M255846

Lots & Land

Lot 1 Birch St. - Res. bldg lot in Russell 
school district w/public utilities available. 
$19,500  M233224
Lot 7 Myra St. - Res. bldg lot in Russell 
school district w/public utilities available. 
$19,500 M233223

31 Stone Hearth - Nice 2 story w/4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2 master suites - 1 
on main level & 1 upper. Also has a 264+/- sq. ft. bonus room. Great 
room leads to deck w/lg lot. Sq.Ft. is apx. Lot size is 1.054+/- Acres. 
$295,000 M260844

101 Charity Lane - Get Away! 2 cabins - 1 custom 
& 1 primitive. The custom cabin has electric, septic 
& water. The primitive cabin has electric only w/
water access. Stocked pond & decks & porches. 
Property also has cleared house site w/septic w/
water & electric access. $105,000 M264984

902 Edgewood Ave. - This beautifully appointed 2 story home has 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
w/fin. bsmt & det. 2 car garage on lg lot in Midland Heights. Features include lg 
kitchen w/island & bar area that leads to FR, formal LR, DR w/frpl, office w/built-in 
bookshelves. MBR has BA, sun room w/deck. Add’l deck off of BR. Great outdoor 
living areas. SO MUCH MORE!  $344,900 M274548

0 Turkey Pen - Hunting Paradise or Build your 
Dream home on 80+/- Acres w/more acreage  
available. $89,000 M284647
Rt. 784 Three Prong Rd. - 10+/- Acres 
w/barn perfect for get-away or permanent 
residence w/water, electric & septic ready. 
$19,900. M272838

15 Sleepy Hollow - 3 BR, 2 BA home on 
over 1+/- acre. Partially fenced yard w/above-
ground pool w/deck. Large open great room 
w/cathedral ceiling. Master suite has large BA 
w/walk-in custom marble shower & tub, walk-in 
closet. Basement is a fitness room or have your 
family room. A Must See! $199,900 M283517
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• 100% Financing
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• 10-Minute Application
• Refinancing
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Call Mark Sexton today to discuss your home buying/refinancing needs.
We are Kentuckians serving the 
financial needs of Kentuckians.

12 Years in business
Over 8,000 customers, 

zero complaints.

Don’t Wait! Call NOW and
be approved for your loan

in under 10 minutes!
IN  HOUSE  UNDERWRITING  &  PROCESSING

Mark
Sexton Closing time within 3 weeks!

NO UP-FRONT 
MONEY NEEDED
100% FINANCING

nmls# 54241

Find us on

Facebook

www.mortgagesuppliers.com



Linda
Chatfield

606 232-1578
lindachatfield.remax-kentucky.com

Paul 
Conley

606 615-1311
paulconley.remax-kentucky.com

Karissa
Dixon

 606 615-4399
karissadixon.remax-kentucky.com

April
Hill

606 922-8572
soldbyaprilhill.com

Jill 
Bond

 606 232-6253
jillbond.remax-kentucky.com

Bobby 
Dawson 

606 615-1055
jamesdawson.remax-kentucky.com

Cindy 
Conley-Jones

606 232-1067
CheckOutThatHouse.com

Teresa
Wright Powers

606 922-8800
teresawrighthomes.com

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 19

Carol Jean
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606 922-6308

Linda
Sipple

 606 465-9413
lindasipple.remax-kentucky.com

Mark
Breeding

 606 615-0462
markbreeding.remax-kentucky.com

Amber
Young

 606 923-8569
amberyoung.remax-kentucky.com

Joe
Spears
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joespears.remax-kentucky.com
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Adam
Stewart

 606 923-8411
BuyInAshland.com

Jim
Ryland

 606 255-0109
 jimryland.remax-kentucky.com

Gary
Donalson

 606 232-6606
 garydonalson.remax-kentucky.com

Beverly
Baldridge

 606 571-7862
beverlybaldridge.remax-kentucky.com

Jessica
Baldridge

 606 923-4047
jessicabaldridge.remax-kentucky.com

Lisa
Fischer

 606 255-0357
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NEW!

399 Clearview Dr. - Warm up by the woodburning frpl, 
while looking over the beautiful front yard! This home sits 
on permanent foundation & offers 4 BR & 2 BA. Dining 
area, kitchen w/plenty of cabinetry & walk-in pantry area. 
Utility room, central heat & air. MBA has his-&-hers sinks. 
Home sits on over 2+/- acres. Immediate possession! 
$118,500 M291034 (JR)

NEW!

NEW! NEW!NEW!

31 Bourbon Hollow - Can you say location? 
Nice 3 BR, 1 BA ranch style home within seconds 
of downtown Grayson w/level yard. This highly 
sought after single level home has laminate floor-
ing & blinds thru-out. Metal roof & other recent 
updates. $80,000 M290271  (JB)

2329 Sellars St. - Adorable, well-maintained 2 BR, 1 
BA cottage w/many updates including carpet, windows, 
kitchen & BA. Lg level back yard, lg DR & extra room 
that could be used as FR, office, etc. Currently being 
used as rental property. Sellers will allow an allowance 
of $2,000 for new roof. (No existing roof problems, just 
near end of useful life.) $59,900  M290104 (JB)

0 9th St. & 
Bath Ave. 

City lot close 
to shopping 
(Krogers), 

Hospital & the 
Ashland Town Center Mall. 

$20,000 M290354 (CJ)

894 Brookfield Farm Rd. - 2 story brick home 
w/3 BR & 2.5 BA on 5+/- Acre flat lot! Kitchen w/
breakfast area. Also Formal DR, LR, FR w/frpl. 
Private fenced back yard w/Kidney shaped in-
ground pool, screened porch, 2 car det. garage 
& storage shed. $259,500 M240433 (CCJ)

81 Greenbriar - Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch 
on 3+/- acre lot that resembles a park w/att. super-
sized 2 car garage, att. 2 car carport & 2 car det. 
carport. Walkin concrete front & back porch. Plus 
hobby room that can be accessed from the laundry 
rm or garage. $249,000 M234830 (JB)

2313 W. Woods Court - This very well maintained multi-
level home w/4 BR, 3 BA sits on a lush fenced lot w/beau-
tiful landscaping in Princeland Estates. Sun room filled 
w/natural light, eat-in kitchen w/island & stainless appli-
ances, 2 FR - one w/frpl & 1 w/bar area, 2 master suites 
- one on main & one on upper. $219,900 M242399 (CJ)

NEW!

805 Edgewood Ave. - Well maintained 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
1 car garage multi-level home on corner lot in Midland 
Hgts. Very nice cabinetry & counter top space in fully 
equipped kitchen! Cuddle up in front of the gas log 
frpl. Plus FR, LR, DR & Office. Enjoy the back yard 
while entertaining family & friends on the patio area. 
$179,500  M295300 (CCJ)

896 Ky 773 - 12+/- acrs w/pond just 1 mile from town!! 
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
Butler’s Pantry. Oversized DR w/window seat & hutches. XL 
LR w/frpl w/built-in bookshelf & entry door w/side lights! Main 
floor sun room, office, library w/frpl. $178,500 M217865 (CCJ)

1500 Chestnut Dr. - DOWNTOWN living in this 4 BR, 
2.5 BA, 1.5 Story Cape Cod on corner lot within 2 blocks 
of Central Park, KDMC, restaurants, etc. This unique re-
modeled home has white kitchen cabinets adorning the 
large kitchen. XLg DR leads to LR plus sun room! Flat 
back yard & off-street parking. $174,500 M264505 (CCJ)

200 Clark Lane - Private ranch brick home w/4 BR & 
3 BA on lush 4+/- acres w/pond fully stocked w/fish! 
Kitchen leads to the DR & lg LR w/cozy frpl. Add’l 
room in fin. area of bsmt that can be 4th BR or FR, 
along w/BA. Metal bldg w/2 garage doors & shed. 
$179,500 M260843 (CCJ)

2828 McKnipp St. - Features 3 BR, 1.5 BA, newer 
HW floor in LR, DR & BRs. Newer updates in both 
BAs. New roof in July 2013. New garage door, 
opener & remote in Aug. 2013. New concrete drive 
in summer 2013. $178,500 M254983 (BD)

1824 Davis Branch - Enjoy this 5 BR, 3 BA home on 
a private knoll with the beauty of the woods all around 
you! Located just outside of town, home offers a spa-
cious interior w/oversized BR’s, LR w/frpl, huge FR 
& very private back yard. Many updates! Nice paint 
schemes & blacktop drive. It is a must see! $169,900 
M272164 (JR)

809 Market St. - Very well maintained & 
open floor plan. 3 BR, 2 BA home featuring 
master suite w/separate tub & shower, back 
yard w/patio surrounded w/beautiful vinyl 
fencing. $149,900 M247849 (PC)

784 Blueberry Ridge Rd. - One-of-a-kind 10+/- acre 
mini-farm w/XL barn w/stalls, tack room, shower room, 
office space, etc. Extremely clean 2 BR, 2 BA home 
boasts a 1-story open floor plan w/covered back porch, 
att. garage & fin. outbldg/workspace w/carpet & heat/air. 
Mins from I-64. Pastures are accented w/fencing & ponds. 
$185,000 M2287338 (JB)

2027 W. Holt Street - Very nice 4 BR, 2.5 
BA 2 story home featuring FR w/frpl, lg 
rooms, above-ground pool for entertaining 
family & friends. Located on a cul-de-sac, 
low traffic area. $169,900 M283699 (PC)

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

4026 Southview Rd. - Multi-level brick home w/3-
4 BR & 2.5 BA w/HW floors in LR & BR’s. Kitchen 
has bright white cabinets & all appliances. FR & 
LR have frpls. Very nice sun room off FR & DR w/
French doors leading to the patio area overlook-
ing flat back yard. $149,500 M280121  (CCJ)

2082 Culp Creek - Located close to the Industrial Park-
way, this spacious 4 BR, 3 BA home is mins from all 
conveniences, but nestled in the perfect country setting. 
3 bay garage & workshop, formal LR & DR, FR opened 
to large kitchen, office & much more on 1.46+/- acres of 
landscaped property. $144,900 M259682 (JLB/AS)
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5704 Bybee Rd. - Loads of potential in this brick home. 1+/- Acre 
lot w/3 BR & 2 BA on main floor w/full unfin. bsmt. MBR w/MBA. 
Open floor plan LR/Dining area/kitchen combo makes it very 
homey feeling! The 2 full BA have been redone w/new fixtures, 
vanities & plumbing. Newer roof, electric drop & breaker box, 
light switches & outlets, hot water tank, compressor, replace-
ment vinyl double hung windows. $114,500 M151567 (CCJ)

2614 Forest Ave. - 2 story Colonial style home w/4 
BR, 2 BA, FR w/sliding doors leading to deck w/hot 
tub that remains w/the home. MBR features a balcony 
& walk-in closet. Lots of storage in the full size bsmt. 
Newer HVAC. This is an estate property & is being 
sold “As Is”. $105,900 M140869 (PC)

1822 Englewood Ave. - 3 BR, 1 BA 
home within walking distance of school. 
Large DR, office space & FR. Fenced 
yard on 2 lots. $99,900 M265235 (CJ)

3919 St. Rt. 1458 - Well maintained 1 floor plan brick 
ranch in the country w/3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 car det block 
garage, kitchen w/island & breakfast bar area w/all 
appliances. Oversized DR. XL LR gives you plenty of 
space. Laundry rm w/built-in recessed ironing board. 
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
Our Goal: To make the loan process fast, simple, accurate and affordable while 
providing you with a rewarding and memorable mortgage experience.

IMG Mortgage is a division of Wolfe Financial. IMG is a Licensed Mortgage Banker NMLS69371 licensed in Ky and 7 other states 
Loan Officer #63663. This is not a commitment to lend. Rates and program guidelines change on a daily basis. FHA-Insured, USDA 
- Insured. The Accuracy of the information in this ad is not guaranteed. Restrictions apply.

Knowledgeable - Over 15 years of experience
Commitment - Loan officers available 7 days a week
Faster Service - In-house team “start to finish”
Free Pre-qualification - A pre-approval can be done in minutes
Technology - Web based technology allows us to deliver and
    approve application in minutes instead of days

FHA - Only 3.5% Down
VA - (Specialist to guide you with VA Jumbo Loans & Bonus 
Entitlement)
USDA - 100% Financing
Conventional Fixed Rate Mortgages
Adjustable Rate Mortgages

The Integrity Team:

Experienced Loan Officers specializing in all 
mortgage loans including:
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137 Butternut Lane $359,900 Very open floor 
plan is so inviting as you first enter and see the 
openness. A kitchen that every cook dreams 
of and a master BA completely remodeled w/a 
shower large enough for 2. Beautiful gardens & 
nice neutral colors. M66810

1301 Bath Ave. $375,000 - Beautifully 
decorated 6 BR, 4 BA historic home 
w/majestic wrap-around porch, formal LR 
& DR, walkout bsmt w/wine cellar, library, 
balcony, fenced yard & More! M66815

3697 Brody Lane $599,900 - Incredible 5 
BR, 4 BA custom built home w/only the best 
wonderful open floor plan. Ranch style w/1 
BR, BA & sitting area upstairs. 4 car garage. 
2.5+/- private acres. M90675

Teresa 
Wright Powers 
606-922-8800

REALTOR/Multi Million $$ Producer

Amber 
Young

606-923-8569
REALTOR

Mark 
Breeding

606-615-0462
Breeding Appraisals & Consulting
REALTOR/Cert. Res. Appraiser

The Powers Group
3 Times The Power

www.teresawrighthomes.com

Text the RED CODE on 
Each Listing to “85377” to 

View Listing Info & Pictures!
Scan QR Code for My Mobile Website!

2941 Thornhill Dr. $379,900 - 2 story 
home w/5 BR, 4.5 BA at end of cul-de-sac 
in Caroline Estates offering 2 master suites, 
kitchen w/island & granite countertops, gas 
log fireplace in FR plus wet bar w/refrigerator. 
Plus full, partially finished walkout basement 
& 2 car attached garage. M148194

273 Riverbend Way $599,900 - Exquisite 3 BR, 2.5 
BA custom home w/open floor plan w/built-in wall 
insert frpls, built-in wall waterfall, built-in bar, HW 
floors, heated pool w/powered cover & fountains. This 
beautiful home w/wrap-around porch sits on 0.75+/- 
acre level lot w/beautiful landscaping, trees & Koi 
pond. Too many amenities to mention! M242174

615 Leaf Court $429,900 - Beautiful brick 2 story 
home in Eden Place w/6 BR, 4.5 BA, formal LR 
& DR, great kitchen w/lots of cabinets & counter 
space that opens into FR & lg master suite. 
Close to 3,700+/- sq.ft. of living area plus full 
bsmt w/2,016+/- sq.ft. w/FR, BR, full BA, storage 
room/workshop area. M244135

19850 Bear Creek $429,900 - Incredibly 
beautiful custom built home on 2.5+/- acres 
with 8 BR including 2 master suites, 3.5 BA 
featuring an open floor plan w/great room, 
frpl, granite in kitchen plus underground 
utilities. Homes was featured in “Street of 
Dreams.” M246724

1890 Wilshire Blvd. $625,000 Beautifully 
designed! 5 BR, 3.5 BA home w/master suite 
on each floor. Open w/space galore. Kids 
haven w/great play rooms. 1+/- Acre lot in 
the city & is partially flat. Kitchen has granite 
countertops. A Must See! M266959

15428 Paige Drive $599,900 - Country Living at 
Its Best! This beautiful 5 BR, 4 BA home w/3rd floor 
is a custom built Southern Colonial on 8+/- acres 
in private setting. Only 4 yrs old w/all HW floors, 
James Hardie siding. Maintenance-free w/Geo-
thermal heat. Amazing kitchen! Great design 
colors. A Must See! M273861

929 Oaks Dr.  $524,900 - Incredibly beautiful 
quality 4 BR, 3.5 BA home w/wonderful floor plan 
on great lot! MBR on 1st floor w/newer granite 
BA. Lg kitchen w/granite counter tops, island, 
all newer Bosch appliances. Newer carpet, tile & 
HW floors. All brick w/3 separate outside areas. 
A Must See! M275715

7302 Picklesimer Dr. $349,900 - Beautiful 
custom built 4 BR, 4 BA ranch brick home 
on 2.91+/- Acres w/glistening HW floors, soft 
colors, Corian counter tops. Amazing setting! A 
Must to See! Sellers downsizing. M277348

316 Bluebird Dr. $399,000 - Custom built 5 
BR, 4+ BA, w/open floor plan, kitchen w/center 
island, skylights, on 2+⁄- level acres. Creative 
Financing - Possible Lease to Purchase!

REDUCED
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4101 Garden Court $299,900 - Beautiful brick 
ranch home in Eden Place Subdivision at end 
of a cul-de-sac. This 4 BR, 3.5 BA home has 
formal LR, DR, FR, kitchen w/eat-in area, 
stereo system, security system, 2 car garage, 
deck & above-ground pool M163003

409 Bellefonte Princess Rd. $159,900 - This 3 
BR, 2 BA home w/unfinished bsmt, 1 car garage 
& 1 car carport, formal LR & DR, open floor plan 
in kitchen & FR, sun room, 2 frpl.  A big deck 
- great for enjoying the warm weather. Very cute, 
very clean. A Must See! M162269

533 Sunset Dr. $324 ,900 This spacious home 
w/over 4,500 sq.ft. features 6 BR, 5 full BA, 
formal LR & DR, lg FR, recreational room, 
office w/built-in cabinets, updated kitchen 
w/eat-in area, Florida room, 2nd FR in upper 
level, beautiful HW & tile flooring, 2 car garage 
& fenced back yard. M216119 

126 Mt. Savage Dr. $127,000 - Very nice 
ranch in a very desired location w/2 BR, 2 BA, 
LR, FR, dining area, 1 car garage. Features 
many updates-- partially fin. bsmt w/wood 
& stone, frpl w/newer gas logs, metal roof, 
furnace, flooring, deck. M238326

3420 Baybery Dr. $329,900 - Custom built 
1 owner 3 BR, 2 BA Ranch Brick home 
w/walkout bsmt, in private setting w/neutral 
colors & very open floor plan. Space in bsmt 
for extra BR & BA. School district could be 
either Ashland or Boyd County. M264258

6300 Poplar Ridge $259,900 - 
Beautiful brick 1.5 story in convenient 
neighborhood. Beautiful granite in 
kitchen & both baths. 4 BR, 2 BA, HW 
floors, newer kitchen & BA cabinetry. 
A Must To See! M261927

2641 13th St. $139,900 Charming brick in 
the heart of Ashland! 3 BR, 2 BA, formal 
living & dining/family room, small study, 
garage & wonderful patio. Many updates! 
Home has been remodeled, replumbed 
& rewired 7 yrs ago. Newer BA in bsmt. 
M266506

465 St. Rt. 716 $214,000 - Beautiful setting! This 
well maintained Cape Cod style home has 4 BR, 
1.5 BA w/newer windows, double car garage & 
separate carport (21x17) & block garage (40x32)+/- 
which is currently rented. Plus extra bldg that 
housed a business & 38x20 trailer. M273616

46 Liles Lane $159,900 - Spacious 4 BR, 2 BA 
multi-level home on private 6.4+/- acres. The 
land is beautiful! This home features lg kitchen 
w/eat-in area, living room, extra large family 
room, 2 BA (one w/Jacuzzi tub), storage bldg 
& partial unfinished bsmt. M270311

3629 St. Rt. 5 $134,500 3 BR, 2.5 BA ranch 
home. As well as having a built-in garage, also 
has an oversized det. 1 car garage & workshop 
w/1,140+/- sq.ft. Property is adjacent to 
Bellefonte Springs. Newer electric service & 
wiring, newer HVAC, newer kitchen, newer 
carpet, windows & siding. M279385

8908 Linda Drive $99,900 Super clean ranch 
style home w/3 BR, 2 BA on a level lot in 
Boyd Co. Beautiful HW floors throughout, 
lg LR & DR, MBR w/private BA, updated 
kitchen w/beautiful cabinets & stainless steel 
appliances. 2 car carport w/10x10 workshop/
storage bldg. A Must See! M275716

6820 Countryside Dr. $84,900 This super cute, 
super clean 3 BR, 1 BA brick/siding home on 
level lot has been totally UPDATED - including 
newer roof, AC, heat pump, water heater, 
kitchen w/cabinetry, counter tops, sink, flooring 
& appliances, BR, carpet, interior doors, some 
windows & freshly painted thru-out. M280311

NEW

2319 Moore St. $69,900 Cute well kept 
cottage in South Ashland. Features 3 
BR, 1 BA, formal DR, LR & kitchen. Apx. 
1,100 sq.ft. Very convenient location. 
A Must See! M231726

11653 St. Rt. 5 $44,900 - Very pretty 
& very solid single level home w/2 BR, 
1.5 BA, kitchen w/lots of cabinets, large 
laundry room & LR. Home is situated on 
a small property w/nice back yard so is 
easy to maintain. Convenient location. 
M152936

3128 Carter Ave. $59,000 This home is a must 
see! Very nice & clean 1.5 story w/3 BR, 1 BA, 
LR, DR, laundry room, kitchen w/eat-in area & 
1 car det. garage. Updates include roof, siding, 
heat pump, hot water tank, some windows 
w/warranty, carpet thru-out, laminate flooring, 
plumbing & light fixtures. M259441

NEW
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Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best!   
325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001

KY – MB23043
NMLS#58436Your One Stop Mortgage Center

Free Prequalification - 
Right over the phone 
IN MINUTES!

Zero to Low Down Payments  	
Fastest Closings
Credit Repair Program 		
Competitive Rates

Service Like No Other   
Call us

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• KY Housing Loans 
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• 95% Debt Consolidation
• Gov. Grants & Hud Loans
• 100% Financing On Rural Property 
• GREAT RATES!!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Terri Gifford
606-465-6843



Duffy Dyer, Principal Broker

Sales, Appraisals Auctions

2236 Greenup Ave. • Ashland, KY  41101

606-327-5588
 e-mail duffydyerrealty@roadrunner.com

www.duffydyerrealty.com
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Duffy Dyer “Broker of the Year”

Duffy Dyer Realty

3 BR, 2 BA, family room, unfinished 
bsmt 26x36 metal det. garage, vac.
Summitt. Asking $45,000

4 Plex, each with 2 bedrooms, central 
heat & air. Separate utilities. Boyd 
Co. $160,000

311 Acre Farm with house, 2 barns, det. 
garage, creek, mobile home hookup 
on Bear Creek. Asking $300,000

2 BR in heart of Flatwoods. Flat lot, central 
heat/air, lg front porch. Presently rental on HUD 
program or make it your primary residence. 
Priced below appraisal. Asking $65,000

3 BR Farm House on 4 Fenced 
Acres. Boyd/Greenup line. Asking 
$75,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA, finished bsmt, garage, 
2 fireplaces. S. Ashland. Asking 
$99,500

REDUCED

3 BR, 2 BA A-Frame in Lakewood 
Village. Lg deck, central heat/air. 
Asking $42,500

5 BR, 4 BA 2 story. Master suite w/
jetted tub & walk-in closet. Garage. 
Cedar Knoll. Asking $220,000

4 BR, 2 BA, finished bsmt. 2 car att. 
garage. On Nearly 3 Acres In Ironville. 
Asking $160,000

2 BR garage apartment plus hookups 
for 3 mobile homes. Great income. 3 
yrs old Westwood. Asking $70,000

4 BR, 1 BA 2 story. Level lot. Ashland 
vac. Asking $30,000
Mobile home or new building lot. 
Westwood. $10,500. 2 lots available 
side-by-side

8 Unit Apartment Bldg. Four 3 BR 
and Four 2 BR. All separate utilities. 
Asking $325,000

REDUCED Jackson Ave. 3 BR, 
Garage. Ashland $111,400

4 BR, 2 BA. Walking distance to 
schools. Garage. Large lot w/Creek. 
Ashland.  $92,500

8 Acres Flatwoods. Sewer & Water 
Available. Asking $115,000.
3 BR, 2 BA singlewide. Sun room, Deck 
w/above-ground pool on 1 Acre Level 
Lot. Rush. Asking $45,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

Looking for the head of the holler? Here it 
is. Privacy w/4 BR, 2 BA bi-level. Garage. 
On 1.5 level acres. Boyd Col. $80,000

3 BR 1 BA 2 story near Central Park. 
Vacant. Asking $18,000

3 BR Cape Cod 12 yrs old near Sandy 
Creek Golf Course. 1 Acre. Garage, Bsmt. 
Vacant. Asking $159,900

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

“Adding value - not cutting service”
NEW LISTING 90 Acres Greenup Co. 
w/timber. Great hunting location at the 
head of the holler. Asking $83,900



330 Riverwood Drive, Grayson, Ky
606-325-2663

www.beaconofhoperealty.com

Diana Crance Bond
Principal Broker
(606)232-0070

Dave Bond
Realtor

(606)232-1427

Greenup
537 Laurel St. 

Great Investment Opportunity. Lg 
4 BR home & 2 BR mobile home 

w/combined rental income of $950/mo 
through HUD. Priced to sell at $73,000

Settle Estate
533 Gartrell St. 

Nice home with 3 BR, 
large kitchen, front porch 

and nice back yard. $40,000

3430 Central Ave.
Investors ALERT! Reduced and 
Priced to Sell! 2 BR, 1.5 BA plus 
Large Living Room, Dining Room & 

Kitchen. Must to see. $20,000

Greenup, Ky
156 Sandy Cove

Located just off US 23 on Little Sandy 
River. Perfect for boat lovers or people 
who love a gorgeous view. Fish from 

your own yard. Must see. $45,000

REDUCED

Raceland
806 Williams Ave. 

3 BR, 2 BA Ranch on 0.66 level Acre. 
Recently updated & has beautiful 
cabinets & stainless appliances. 

$145,000 Can buy house, add’l land & 
lg metal bldg for $180,000

Ashland
7121 St. Rt. 5 

Farm w/small home & apx. 118 Acres 
w/some nice house seats. Estate 

Sale. $320,000 Call for details.

REDUCED

Convenient Location
736 Bath Ave. 

Super nice starter home in good 
location and within walking distance 

to Town Center Mall. $55,000

Ashland, KYGrayson
232 Windy Creek 

Energy Efficient. 6 BR, 4.5 BA, 
2 Master BRs. Rec Rm, Kitchen/

Great Room w/Stone Frpl. Offered 
under appraised value. $317,700

Ashland
1905 North Street

Great starter home with 
detached garage. Priced for 

immediate sale. $40,000
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Greenup
193 Justice Street 

Nice 3 BR home w/several updates 
on level lot. Close to Greenup Co. 

HS. $75,000

REDUCED

REDUCEDREDUCED

7716 Rosewood Dr. 
Super nice home with lots of 

updates including newer windows. 
Great location. $90,000

Boyd Co.

Building 
Lots

Boyd Co.
2 lots used for mobile home or bldg site. 

$17,500 each (Make Offer)

Carter Co.
Bldg lots or mobile home lots.

Mins from Grayson I-64. Starting at $9,000.

6479 St. Hwy 7 
Nice Farm just outside Grayson city 
limits. Lg spacious home w/barn & 

priced for quick sale. $119,000

Grayson

REDUCED


